CARVERY LUNCH
SAMPLE MENU

STARTERS

Homemade Vegetable Soup, Homemade Soda Bread
BBQ Chicken Wings, Seasonal Salad

Breaded Mushrooms, Garlic Dip

SALADS STARTER
Chicken Caesar Salad €6.95
Caesar Salad €5.95
Egg Mayonnaise €5.95
Cold Meat Salad

BBQ Chicken Wings, Seasonal Salad €5.95
Breaded Mushrooms, Garlic Dip €4.95

MAINS OF THE DAY

Roast Sirloin of Beef, Roast Gravy, Horseradish Sauce
Roast Crown of Turkey, Roast Gravy, Cranberry Sauce
Chicken with a Sundried Tomato Stuffing

Smoked Coley in a Creamy Onion Sauce

€12.95

DAILY SPECIAL
Creamy Chicken in a Black Bean Sauce

5 Portion Main Course
5 Portion Beef

Add Chips to your Main for Just €1

CHILDREN’S MENU AVAILABLE FROM
Half Roast of the Day

Chicken Goujons & Chips

Nuggets & Chips

Sausage & Chips

Add Kids Ice Cream to the above for an extra €2.00

SELECTION OF HOMEMADE DESSERTS

Contact us:

Phone- 0505-21748 Email- getintouch@rackethall.ie

€4.50
€5.95
€4.95

MAIN
€10.95
€8.95
€8.95
€10.95
€10.95
€10.95

€13.95
€12.95
€11.95

€9.95
€8.50

€9.50

€5.95

€4.50
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