

## CARVERY LUNCH SAMPLE MENU



ST	Δ	R	Т	F	R	S
$\mathbf{v}$	$\boldsymbol{\Gamma}$			_		v

Homemade Vegetable Soup, Homemade Soda Bread	€4.50
BBQ Chicken Wings, Seasonal Salad	€5.95
Breaded Mushrooms, Garlic Dip	€4.95

SALADS	STARTER	MAIN
Chicken Caesar Salad	€6.95	<b>€10.9</b> 5
Caesar Salad	€5.95	€8.95
Egg Mayonnaise	€5.95	€8.95
Cold Meat Salad		€10.95
BBQ Chicken Wings, Seasonal Salad	€5.95	€10.95
Breaded Mushrooms, Garlic Dip	€4.95	€10.95

#### **MAINS OF THE DAY**

Roast Sirloin of Beef, Roast Gravy, Horseradish Sauce	€13.95
Roast Crown of Turkey, Roast Gravy, Cranberry Sauce	€12.95
Chicken with a Sundried Tomato Stuffing	€11.95
Smoked Coley in a Creamy Onion Sauce	
€12.95	

#### **DAILY SPECIAL**

Creamy Chicken in a Black Bean Sauce	€9.95
--------------------------------------	-------

1/2 Portion Main Course	€8.50
1/2 Portion Beef	€9.50

# Add Chips to your Main for Just €1

### CHILDREN'S MENU AVAILABLE FROM €5.95

Half Roast of the Day Chicken Goujons & Chips Nuggets & Chips Sausage & Chips

Add Kids Ice Cream to the above for an extra €2.00

## SELECTION OF HOMEMADE DESSERTS €4.50

#### Contact us:

Phone- 0505-21748 Email- getintouch@rackethall.ie